
GE
TR
ÄN
KE
Kaffeefahrt

W E I N / S E K T

Weisswein
Weissweinschorle
Rotwein

4,00 €Mumm Sekt
4,00 €Prosecco trocken

S P I R I T U O S E N  /  L O N G D R I N K S

Averna
Jägermeister
Obstler
Fernet
Ramazotti
Berentzen

B I E R

Gilde Ratskeller vom
Fass
Gilde Ratskeller Pils
Gilde free 0%
Gilde Radler

Weizenbier /
alkoholefrei

A L K O H O L F R E I

Wasser still/medium
Coca Cola / light
Apfelschorle, Fanta,
Sprite
Apfelsaft
Orangensaft

0,1 l
5,00 €

4,50 €

5,00 €

0,2 l

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

0,2 cl

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

0,33 l

5,00 €

0,5 l

2,50 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

0,3 l

3,00 €

0,7 l
17,00 €

17,00 €

20,00 €

20,00 €

H E I S S G E T R Ä N K E N U R  N A C H  R E S E R V I E R U N G

Kaffee / Tee

Aperol / Cuba Libre 7,00 €

kostenlos


